
2023 Prevagen Adult Championships Competitors List by Event 

Last Name First Name Event Name Partner 
Westmoreland Shannon Adult Bronze Women I   
Smith Elizabeth Adult Bronze Women I   
Benson Jenna Adult Bronze Women I   
Erfley Megan Adult Bronze Women I   
Talbert Alexandra Adult Bronze Women I   
Pulliam Jessie Adult Bronze Women I   
Walden Erin-Grace Adult Bronze Women I   
Moslen Sarah Adult Bronze Women I   
Lewis Ashleigh Adult Bronze Women I   
Brait Emily Adult Bronze Women I   
Martinsen Ava Adult Bronze Women I   
Reichel Sarah Adult Bronze Women I   
Merrill Haley Adult Bronze Women I   
Peck Laura Adult Bronze Women I   
Rust Karen Adult Bronze Women I   
Martin Rebecca Adult Bronze Women I   
Aguilar Mara Adult Bronze Women I   
Ding Cathy Adult Bronze Women I   
Smith Rylie Adult Bronze Women I   
Mitchell Elizabeth Adult Bronze Women I   
Prior Gwendolyn Adult Bronze Women I   
Gibson Elizabeth Adult Bronze Women I   
Worden Kurtresha Adult Bronze Women I   
Sheppard Debbie Adult Bronze Women I   
Sheppard Diane Adult Bronze Women II   
Robie Jessica Adult Bronze Women II   
Miller Mandi Adult Bronze Women II   
Bower Regina Adult Bronze Women II   
Friedman Jessie Adult Bronze Women II   
Shapovalov Lyudmila Adult Bronze Women II   
Kennery Jennifer Adult Bronze Women II   
Leahy Shannon Adult Bronze Women II   
Clark Tatyana Adult Bronze Women II   
Bardin April Adult Bronze Women II   
Stachowicz Nicole Adult Bronze Women II   
Becker Penny Adult Bronze Women III   
Zelkin Natalie Adult Bronze Women III   
Butkiewicus Christina Adult Bronze Women III   
Kelly Katherine Adult Bronze Women III   
Filippova Olga Adult Bronze Women III   
Jones L. Dranae Adult Bronze Women III   
Boehme Kathryn Adult Bronze Women III   
Herrera Lisa Adult Bronze Women III   
Holt Tina Adult Bronze Women III   
Odaffer Stacy Adult Bronze Women III   
Ermeeva Svetlana Adult Bronze Women III   
Cox Jennifer Adult Bronze Women III   



Arnold Jennifer Adult Bronze Women III   
Gutierrez 
Kaufmann Lisa Adult Bronze Women III   
Yowler Rebecca Adult Bronze Women III   
Knoelk Valerie Adult Bronze Women III   
Powlick Jill Adult Bronze Women IV   
Baker Steffianna Adult Bronze Women IV   
McCullough Gena Adult Bronze Women IV   
Saylor Mary Adult Bronze Women IV   
Balas Kimberly Adult Bronze Women IV   
Wendell Danielle Adult Gold Women I   
Ozog Courtney Adult Gold Women I   
Scudner Cara Adult Gold Women I   
Ulloa Gabri Adult Gold Women I   
Fallon Nikita Adult Gold Women I   
Cantor Aviva Adult Gold Women I   
Cohen Adrianna Adult Gold Women I   
Saretzky Anya Adult Gold Women I   
Trecate Cristina Adult Gold Women I   
Li Vicky Adult Gold Women I   
Prylinski Gabriela Adult Gold Women I   
Haynie Emelyn Adult Gold Women I   
Christensen Clara Adult Gold Women I   
Coldren Sophia Adult Gold Women I   
Daly Megan Adult Gold Women I   
Williams Alexandra Adult Gold Women I   
Osei-Tutu Faith Adult Gold Women I   
Engberg Emily Adult Gold Women I   
Stephenson Emilie Adult Gold Women I   
Delaplanche Gwenaelle Adult Gold Women II   
Errickson Lane Adult Gold Women II   
Coyle Eleanor Adult Gold Women II   
Dearing Judith Adult Gold Women II   
Renault Gianina Adult Gold Women II   
Hahn Lisa Adult Gold Women II   
Riddle Lora Adult Gold Women II   
Norris Shannon Adult Gold Women II   
Pietraszko Julie Adult Gold Women II   
Jaworski Laura Adult Gold Women II   
Morrison Cheryl Adult Gold Women II   
Prevost Angela Adult Gold Women III   
Lee Georgia Adult Gold Women III   
Gawell Lynn Adult Gold Women III   
Duskin Leslie Adult Gold Women III   
Barnard Wendy Adult Gold Women III   
Hilgar Heather Adult Gold Women III   
Calverley Melanie Adult Gold Women III   
Cioppa Tara Adult Gold Women III   
Linhardt Maureen Adult Gold Women III   
Hyp Kimberlee Adult Gold Women III   
Pollack Kimberly Adult Gold Women III   



Farver Donna Adult Gold Women IV   
Crouse Cindy Adult Gold Women IV   
Veenhuis Rhonda Adult Gold Women IV   
Silas Jennifer Adult Gold Women IV   
Bratz Makayla Adult Silver Women I   
Hague Jennifer Adult Silver Women I   
Gerstenberg Katie Adult Silver Women I   
Sullivan Elizabeth Adult Silver Women I   
Wright Melissa Adult Silver Women I   
Martin Anne Adult Silver Women I   
Kochan Emily Adult Silver Women I   
Huval Hannah Adult Silver Women I   
Peless Kayla Adult Silver Women I   
Earl Amy Adult Silver Women I   
Bailey Christina Adult Silver Women I   
Rosen Abby Adult Silver Women I   
Bailey Dawn Adult Silver Women I   
Tiwet Rebecca Adult Silver Women I   
Gonzales Janet Adult Silver Women I   
Hao Stephanie Adult Silver Women I   
Neilson Edythe Adult Silver Women I   
Mora Yesica Adult Silver Women I   
Courtney Erin Adult Silver Women I   
Lariviere Angela Adult Silver Women I   
Owen Emmalee Adult Silver Women I   
Cohen Niko Adult Silver Women I   
Bauman Marinice Adult Silver Women I   
Garrett Deanna Adult Silver Women I   
Adamo Alana Adult Silver Women I   
Romero Jamie Adult Silver Women II   
Mace Michelle Adult Silver Women II   
Ludin Heather Adult Silver Women II   
Miller Ann Marie Adult Silver Women II   
McKay Jennifer Adult Silver Women II   
Bardin Angelina Adult Silver Women II   
May Amanda Adult Silver Women II   
Stables Heather Adult Silver Women II   
Mucowski Sara Adult Silver Women II   
Morehead Yirla Adult Silver Women II   
Tuttle Claurissa Adult Silver Women II   
Minto Heather Adult Silver Women II   
Cinciripini Theresa Adult Silver Women II   
Charlebois Jacqueline Adult Silver Women II   
Hand Jennifer Adult Silver Women II   
Stronghart Tiffany Adult Silver Women II   
Drabik Kelly Adult Silver Women II   
Hopkins Stephanie Adult Silver Women II   
Davies Samantha Adult Silver Women II   
Swank MacKenzie Adult Silver Women II   
Goranowski Bonnie Adult Silver Women II   



Wasielewski Lynn Adult Silver Women III   
Ginburg Yana Adult Silver Women III   
Strickler Cynthia Adult Silver Women III   
Skavinskaya Elena Adult Silver Women III   
Staker Olga Adult Silver Women III   
Hine Gabrielle Adult Silver Women III   
Boyer Deborah Adult Silver Women III   

Lai 
Jianwen 
Jessica Adult Silver Women III   

Nerheim Svetlana Adult Silver Women III   
Gomes Cheryl Adult Silver Women III   
Green Tara Adult Silver Women III   
Rhea Cindy Adult Silver Women III   
Laborde Sarah Adult Silver Women III   
Silverman Hope Adult Silver Women IV   
Slotsve Kaoru Adult Silver Women IV   
Goto Yumiko Adult Silver Women IV   
Pursell Laura Adult Silver Women IV   
Greenfeld Renee Adult Silver Women IV   
Wilson Jin Adult Silver Women IV   
Corse Sara Adult Silver Women IV   
Martin Anne Marie Adult Silver Women IV   
Stearns Erin Adult Silver Women IV   
Schucker Mary Adult Silver Women IV   
Brinks Patricia Adult Silver Women IV   
Wilson Chris Adult Silver Women IV   
Hohbach Starla Adult Silver Women IV   
Popernack Renee Adult Silver Women IV   
Folger Alexei Adult Silver Women IV   
Brochu Donna Adult Silver Women IV   
Risberg Elizabeth Adult Silver Women IV   
Pepling Melissa Adult Silver Women IV   
Riggs Nancy Ellis Adult Silver Women IV   
Ullrich Atlas Adult Bronze Mens I   
Paik Joshua Adult Bronze Mens I   
Tourjeman Jacob Adult Bronze Mens I   
Coleman Joshua Adult Bronze Mens I   
Hanna Scott Adult Bronze Mens III   
Snyder Sterling Adult Bronze Mens III   
Moffett Paul Adult Bronze Mens IV   
Walton-
Steadman Robert Adult Bronze Mens IV   
Mullins Thom Adult Bronze Mens IV   
Oddi Joseph Adult Bronze Mens IV   
Quintanar Rafael Adult Gold Mens I   
Dresbach Sasha Adult Gold Mens I   
Trzaska Stephen Adult Gold Mens III   
Breitweiser Richard Adult Gold Mens IV   
Pizzo Marco Adult Gold Mens IV   
Conte Antonio Adult Gold Mens IV   
Buchanan Jeffery Adult Gold Mens IV   



Jenkins Reuben Adult Gold Mens IV   
Pencinger Jedediah Adult Silver Men I   
Kumgade Panipak Adult Silver Men I   
Thames Tyler Adult Silver Men I   
Ruef Bryan Adult Silver Men I   
Erickson Bruno Adult Silver Men I   
Estrada Fernando Adult Silver Men II   
Hudson Adam Adult Silver Men II   
Shipley Christopher Adult Silver Men II   
Hinojos Jose Adult Silver Men III   
Cheng Diana Masters Pairs Kirill Solovyev 
Maitz Jenette Masters Pairs Paul Mata 
Solovyev Kirill Masters Pairs Diana Cheng 
Mata Paul Masters Pairs Jenette Maitz 

Ucar Alper Championship Adult Dance 
Pamela 
Federbusch 

Freedman Jennifer Championship Adult Dance Oleg Voyko 
Cheng Diana Championship Adult Dance Kirill Solovyev 
Bookwalter Erich Championship Adult Dance Emily Noon 

Voyko Oleg Championship Adult Dance 
Jennifer 
Freedman 

Makar Anthony Championship Adult Dance Rachel Kuhn 
Noon Emily Championship Adult Dance Erich Bookwalter 
Solovyev Kirill Championship Adult Dance Diana Cheng 
Kuhn Rachel Championship Adult Dance Anthony Makar 
Federbusch Pamela Championship Adult Dance Alper Ucar 
Prylinski Gabriela Championship Adult Gold Women   
Crouse Cindy Championship Adult Gold Women   
Saretzky Anya Championship Adult Gold Women   
Weinstein Rose Championship Adult Gold Women   
Hahn Lisa Championship Adult Gold Women   
Haynie Emelyn Championship Adult Gold Women   
Lee Briana Championship Adult Gold Women   
Stephenson Emilie Championship Adult Gold Women   
Dearing Judith Championship Adult Gold Women   
Daly Megan Championship Adult Gold Women   
Woodruff Sadie Championship Adult Gold Women   
Osei-Tutu Faith Championship Adult Gold Women   
Dresbach Sasha Championship Adult Gold Men   
Quintanar Rafael Championship Adult Gold Men   
Jenkins Reuben Championship Adult Gold Men   
Cowper Liam Championship Adult Gold Men   
Pizzo Marco Championship Adult Gold Men   
Trzaska Stephen Championship Adult Gold Men   
Wiles Dean Championship Adult Gold Men   
Breitweiser Richard Championship Adult Gold Men   
Conte Antonio Championship Adult Gold Men   
Coleman Joshua Adult Bronze Pairs Gwendolyn Prior 

Bardin April Adult Bronze Pairs 
Panipak 
Kumgade 

Kumgade Panipak Adult Bronze Pairs April Bardin 



Prior Gwendolyn Adult Bronze Pairs Joshua Coleman 
Gibson David Adult Silver Pairs Jodi Culver 
Culver Jodi Adult Silver Pairs David Gibson 

Peters Stephanie Adult Gold Pairs 
Jeffery 
Buchanan 

Buchanan Jeffery Adult Gold Pairs 
Stephanie 
Peters 

Cioppa Tara Adult Gold Pairs Stephen Trzaska 
Trzaska Stephen Adult Gold Pairs Tara Cioppa 
Bailey David Adult Bronze Mens V   
Stone Lynn Adult Bronze Mens V   
Aleem Talib Adult Bronze Mens V   
Daidone Ben Adult Bronze Mens V   
Kimer Stan Adult Bronze Mens V   
Petzel David Adult Silver Men V   
Suckale Roland Adult Silver Men V   
Foley Barbara Adult Bronze Women V   
Bauer Wendy Adult Bronze Women V   
Sherwood Emily Anne Adult Bronze Women V   
Richards Marcia Adult Bronze Women V   
Roberts Susan Adult Bronze Women V   
Turpen Paula Adult Bronze Women V   

Lewis 
Kathleen 
Dunn Adult Bronze Women V   

Korec Nelly Adult Silver Women V   
Fisher Mary Beth Adult Silver Women V   
Thorington Caroline Adult Silver Women V   
Dors Carol Adult Silver Women V   
Hiscoe Lenore Adult Silver Women V   
Smith June Adult Silver Women V   
Putnam Beth Adult Silver Women V   
Frances Linda Adult Silver Women V   
MacNichol Kathleen Adult Silver Women V   
Leung Debbie Adult Silver Women V   
Neitlich Merry Adult Silver Women V   
Long Janet Adult Silver Women V   
Allison Autumn Adult Silver Women V   
Cooke Stephanie Championship Masters Pairs Mark Ladwig 
Mata Paul Championship Masters Pairs Jenette Maitz 
Obzansky Chris Championship Masters Pairs Erin Krentz 

Ladwig Mark Championship Masters Pairs 
Stephanie 
Cooke 

Jurun Elaine Championship Masters Pairs Zdenek Krajc 
Sailer Kimberly Championship Masters Pairs David Garber 
Garber David Championship Masters Pairs Kimberly Sailer 
Maitz Jenette Championship Masters Pairs Paul Mata 
Cioppa Tara Championship Masters Pairs Stephen Trzaska 
Trzaska Stephen Championship Masters Pairs Tara Cioppa 
Krentz Erin Championship Masters Pairs Chris Obzansky 
Krajc Zdenek Championship Masters Pairs Elaine Jurun 
Palmeri Daniel Championship Masters Junior-Senior Men   



Sun JY Championship Masters Junior-Senior Men   
Solonoski Michael Championship Masters Junior-Senior Men   
Lyle Sarah Championship Masters Junior-Senior Women   
Struthwolf-Leato Kristina Championship Masters Junior-Senior Women   
Fanelle Danielle Championship Masters Junior-Senior Women   
Alsup Regan Championship Masters Junior-Senior Women   
Marcucci Alicia Championship Masters Junior-Senior Women   
Graefe Abigail Championship Masters Junior-Senior Women   
Dornblaser Sara Championship Masters Junior-Senior Women   
Olson Ashlyn Championship Masters Junior-Senior Women   
Bell Cheyenne Championship Masters Junior-Senior Women   
Pantano Ashlee Championship Masters Junior-Senior Women   
Zhou Diane Championship Masters Junior-Senior Women   
Gee Alice Championship Masters Junior-Senior Women   

Kim Brian 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Men   

Bui Tam 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Men   

Gradman Ted 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Men   

Rubke Michael 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Men   

Bilardi Eric 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Men   

Maryannakis Demis 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Men   

Williams Christopher 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Men   

Ho Ken 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Men   

Freeman Wayne 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Men   

Muangkhoua Souvanthong 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Men   

Johnson Kostya 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Men   

Hills Emma 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Women   

Triukaite Marija 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Women   

Stuever Grace 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Women   

Wyrick Olivia 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Women   

Cotrone Rachel 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Women   

Satkiewicz Patricia 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Women   

O'Connor Ranait 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Women   

Rogers Laura 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Women   

Malkin Danielle 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Women   



Jurun Elaine 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Women   

Rogers Felicia 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Women   

Blaisdell Marin 
Championship Masters Intermediate-Novice 
Women   

Stables Heather Adult Silver Solo Pattern Dance I/II   
Kim Brian Adult Silver Solo Pattern Dance I/II   
Blaisdell Marin Adult Silver Solo Pattern Dance I/II   
Delmar Jocelyn Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance I/II   
Culver Stephanie Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance I/II   
Wahlquist Victoria Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance I/II   
Diaz Marissa Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance I/II   
Revor Rochelle Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance I/II   
Miller Sara Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance I/II   
Gilbert Katri Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance I/II   
Aleem Talib Centennial Pairs Natalie Zelkin 
Zelkin Natalie Centennial Pairs Talib Aleem 
Wahlquist Victoria Masters Junior-Senior Women I   
Pressman Ari Masters Junior-Senior Women I   
Anderson Holly Masters Junior-Senior Women I   
Lin Alexandra Masters Junior-Senior Women I   
Wu Shannen Masters Junior-Senior Women I   
Lee Jessica Masters Junior-Senior Women I   
Picou Melanie Masters Junior-Senior Women I   
Grigsby Mae Masters Junior-Senior Women I   
Perdue Kristen Masters Junior-Senior Women I   
Marcucci Alicia Masters Junior-Senior Women I   
Behrens Klaranda Masters Junior-Senior Women I   
Gubanc Hannah Masters Junior-Senior Women I   
Kash Helen Masters Junior-Senior Women I   
Marshall Jessica Masters Junior-Senior Women II   
Reynolds Maria Masters Junior-Senior Women II   
Dowdell Teni Masters Junior-Senior Women II   
Speer Melinda Masters Junior-Senior Women II   
Berger Deanna Masters Junior-Senior Women II   
Gidlow Julie Masters Junior-Senior Women III   
Gibson Alejandra Masters Junior-Senior Women III   
Ussery Christi Masters Junior-Senior Women III   
Shaby Natalie Masters Junior-Senior Women IV   
Abdun-Nur 
Durrett Cathy Masters Junior-Senior Women V   
Hall Meredith Masters Junior-Senior Women V   
Newbold - 
Goodwin Eric Masters Junior-Senior Men I   
Wyrick Olivia Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   
Jace Megan Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   
Soltis Nichole Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   
Ferrier 
Hokanson Mercedes Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   
Clute Megan Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   
O'Connor Ranait Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   



Coleman Francesca Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   
Bakaric Danielle Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   
Culver Stephanie Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   
Linder Molly Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   
Westmoreland Kathleen Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   
Calzolari Emily Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   
Malkin Danielle Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   
Tew Maisey Lacie Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   
Sanislo Erin Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   
Blaisdell Marin Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   
Pilner Jessica Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   
Triukaite Marija Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   
Hills Emma Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   
Atkinson Jekarrah Masters Intermediate-Novice Women I   
Smith Sarah Masters Intermediate-Novice Women II   
Jurun Elaine Masters Intermediate-Novice Women II   
Beggs Jodi Masters Intermediate-Novice Women II   
Larson Elaine Masters Intermediate-Novice Women II   
Herrmann Suzanne Masters Intermediate-Novice Women II   
Murdock Elizabeth Masters Intermediate-Novice Women II   
Desmarais Jennifer Masters Intermediate-Novice Women II   
Revor Rochelle Masters Intermediate-Novice Women II   
Mackowiak Kara Masters Intermediate-Novice Women II   
Johnson Rebecca Masters Intermediate-Novice Women II   
Drutchas Gillian Masters Intermediate-Novice Women II   
Cass Courtney Masters Intermediate-Novice Women II   
Antipas Jill Masters Intermediate-Novice Women III   
Sailer Kimberly Masters Intermediate-Novice Women III   
Wittman Brenda Masters Intermediate-Novice Women III   
Duran Rachel Masters Intermediate-Novice Women III   
Delano Beth Masters Intermediate-Novice Women IV   
Johnson Kostya Masters Intermediate-Novice Men I   
Maryannakis Demis Masters Intermediate-Novice Men II   
Kim Brian Masters Intermediate-Novice Men II   
Ho Ken Masters Intermediate-Novice Men III   
Williams Christopher Masters Intermediate-Novice Men IV   
Gradman Ted Masters Intermediate-Novice Men IV   
Freeman Wayne Masters Intermediate-Novice Men IV   
Bailey Christina Championship Adult Silver Women   
Bailey Dawn Championship Adult Silver Women   
Earl Amy Championship Adult Silver Women   
Liddell Stephanie Championship Adult Silver Women   
Kazior Stephanie Championship Adult Silver Women   
McGlathery Marie Championship Adult Silver Women   
Wollman Beth Championship Adult Silver Women   
Bauman Marinice Championship Adult Silver Women   
Cohen Niko Championship Adult Silver Women   
Anderson Janelle Championship Adult Silver Women   
Sauer Orca Championship Adult Silver Women   
Stables Heather Championship Adult Silver Women   



Hernandez Diego Championship Adult Silver Men   
Nguyen Ken Championship Adult Silver Men   
Pencinger Jedediah Championship Adult Silver Men   
Trinh Jordan Championship Adult Silver Men   
Estrada Fernando Championship Adult Silver Men   
Thames Tyler Championship Adult Silver Men   
Kumgade Panipak Championship Adult Silver Men   
Erickson Bruno Championship Adult Silver Men   
Ang Sean Championship Adult Silver Men   
Hudson Adam Championship Adult Silver Men   
Shipley Christopher Championship Adult Silver Men   
Padgett Brian Championship Adult Silver Men   
Sonntag Cynthia Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Linn Barbara Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Gidlow Julie Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Smith June Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Chisholm Lisa Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Gibson Alejandra Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Hessinger Trisha Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Charlton Lori Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Whalen PJ Adult Gold Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Leung Debbie Adult Silver Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Stronghart Tiffany Adult Bronze Solo Pattern Dance I/II   
Copeland Castella Adult Bronze Solo Pattern Dance I/II   
Simants Angie Adult Bronze Solo Pattern Dance I/II   
Armstrong Laura Adult Bronze Solo Pattern Dance I/II   
Bottorff Kerri Adult Bronze Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Fish Krista Adult Bronze Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Veenhuis Rhonda Adult Bronze Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Day Lauren Adult Bronze Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Ray Dorothy Adult Bronze Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Hale Carri Adult Bronze Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Antipas Jill Adult Bronze Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Turpen Paula Adult Bronze Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Pepling Melissa Adult Bronze Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Santos Paula Adult Bronze Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Walczak Claire Adult Bronze Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
King Sara Adult Bronze Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Kessler Natalia Adult Bronze Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Jones Brooks Adult Pre-Silver Solo Pattern Dance I/II   
Graves Jessica Adult Pre-Silver Solo Pattern Dance I/II   
Fetherolf Amy Adult Pre-Silver Solo Pattern Dance I/II   
Goto Yumiko Adult Pre-Silver Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Guthrie Rebecca Adult Pre-Silver Solo Pattern Dance III/IV/V   
Grams-Herzog Nicole Adult Pre-Gold Solo Pattern Dance I/II   
Pietraszko Julie Adult Pre-Gold Solo Pattern Dance I/II   
Copeland Castella Adult Bronze Solo FD I/II   
Morrison Cheryl Adult Bronze Solo FD I/II   
Armstrong Laura Adult Bronze Solo FD I/II   
Charlebois Jacqueline Adult Bronze Solo FD I/II   



Hopkins Stephanie Adult Bronze Solo FD I/II   
Sheppard Debbie Adult Bronze Solo FD I/II   
Sheppard Diane Adult Bronze Solo FD I/II   
Stronghart Tiffany Adult Bronze Solo FD I/II   
Westmoreland Shannon Adult Bronze Solo FD I/II   
Haynie Emelyn Adult Bronze Solo FD I/II   
Mitchell Elizabeth Adult Bronze Solo FD I/II   
Fetherolf Amy Adult Bronze Solo FD I/II   
Miller Mandi Adult Bronze Solo FD I/II   
Walczak Claire Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Cox Jennifer Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Kessler Natalia Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Nerheim Svetlana Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Santos Paula Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Cornelius Lori Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Corse Sara Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Riley Nancy Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Greenfeld Renee Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Lezotte Barbara Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Brochu Donna Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Turpen Paula Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Stone Lynn Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Fussell Lori Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Neitlich Merry Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Calverley Melanie Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Yowler Rebecca Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Pepling Melissa Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Veenhuis Rhonda Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Nelson Stephanie Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Flanagan Sandra Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Fish Krista Adult Bronze Solo FD III/IV/V   
Anderson Holly Adult Silver Solo FD I/II   
Pietraszko Julie Adult Silver Solo FD I/II   
Jung Olivia Adult Silver Solo FD I/II   
Johnson Rebecca Adult Silver Solo FD I/II   
Grams-Herzog Nicole Adult Silver Solo FD I/II   
Drutchas Gillian Adult Silver Solo FD I/II   
Graves Jessica Adult Silver Solo FD I/II   
Hansen Jessica Adult Silver Solo FD I/II   
Wilson Jin Adult Silver Solo FD III/IV/V   
Goto Yumiko Adult Silver Solo FD III/IV/V   
Hale Carri Adult Silver Solo FD III/IV/V   
Barnard Wendy Adult Silver Solo FD III/IV/V   
Schwaegler Susan Adult Silver Solo FD III/IV/V   
Linhardt Maureen Adult Silver Solo FD III/IV/V   
Miller Alyssa Adult Gold Solo FD I/II   
Diaz Marissa Adult Gold Solo FD I/II   
Reilly Hillary Adult Gold Solo FD I/II   
Gubanc Hannah Adult Gold Solo FD I/II   
Kievit Christie Adult Gold Solo FD I/II   



Miller Sara Adult Gold Solo FD I/II   
Bailey Dawn Adult Gold Solo FD I/II   
Bartholomew Paige Adult Gold Solo FD I/II   
Beggs Jodi Adult Gold Solo FD I/II   
Delmar Jocelyn Adult Gold Solo FD I/II   
Culver Stephanie Adult Gold Solo FD I/II   
Gilbert Katri Adult Gold Solo FD I/II   
Rhea Cindy Adult Gold Solo FD III/IV/V   
Whalen PJ Adult Gold Solo FD III/IV/V   
Silas Jennifer Adult Gold Solo FD III/IV/V   
Ly Justin Adult Gold Solo FD III/IV/V   
Conroy Colleen Adult Gold Solo FD III/IV/V   
Antipas Jill Adult Gold Solo FD III/IV/V   
Chu Julia Adult Gold Solo FD III/IV/V   
Martin Rebecca Adult Bronze Emotional Performance I   
Brait Emily Adult Bronze Emotional Performance I   
Martinsen Ava Adult Bronze Emotional Performance I   
Pulliam Jessie Adult Bronze Emotional Performance I   
Ward Kimberlee Adult Bronze Emotional Performance I   
Smith Elizabeth Adult Bronze Emotional Performance I   
Weller Robyn Adult Bronze Emotional Performance I   
Gibson Elizabeth Adult Bronze Emotional Performance I   
Shapovalov Lyudmila Adult Bronze Emotional Performance II   
Kessler Natalia Adult Bronze Emotional Performance III   
Holt Tina Adult Bronze Emotional Performance III   
Jones L. Dranae Adult Bronze Emotional Performance III   
Cornelius Lori Adult Bronze Emotional Performance III   
Naditz Nicole Adult Bronze Emotional Performance III   
Zelkin Natalie Adult Bronze Emotional Performance III   
Hutchings Laura Adult Bronze Emotional Performance III   
Knoelk Valerie Adult Bronze Emotional Performance III   
Yowler Rebecca Adult Bronze Emotional Performance III   
Sheehan-Smith Lisa Adult Bronze Emotional Performance IV   
Walton-
Steadman Robert Adult Bronze Emotional Performance IV   
Mullins Thom Adult Bronze Emotional Performance IV   
Oddi Joseph Adult Bronze Emotional Performance IV   
Flanagan Sandra Adult Bronze Emotional Performance IV   
Moffett Karen Adult Bronze Emotional Performance IV   
Reusser Scott Adult Bronze Emotional Performance IV   
Moffett Paul Adult Bronze Emotional Performance IV   
Santos Paula Adult Bronze Emotional Performance IV   
Walczak Claire Adult Bronze Emotional Performance IV   
Kimer Stan Adult Bronze Emotional Performance V   
Curry Connie Adult Bronze Emotional Performance V   
Dale Carole Adult Bronze Emotional Performance V   
Foley Barbara Adult Bronze Emotional Performance V   
Bauer Wendy Adult Bronze Emotional Performance V   
Sullivan Karen Adult Bronze Emotional Performance V   
Richards Marcia Adult Bronze Emotional Performance V   
Frobish Susan Adult Bronze Emotional Performance V   



Stone Lynn Adult Bronze Emotional Performance V   
Woodward Bridget Adult Bronze Emotional Performance V   
Gibson Elizabeth Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Pulliam Jessie Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Pennock Adrienne Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Martinsen Ava Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Brait Emily Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Martin Rebecca Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Aguilar Mara Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Mitchell Elizabeth Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Smith Elizabeth Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Benson Jenna Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Ward Kimberlee Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Kennery Jennifer Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic II   
Boehme Kathryn Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Studer Joana Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Holt Tina Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Naditz Nicole Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Becker Penny Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Kelly Katherine Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Hutchings Laura Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Gutierrez 
Kaufmann Lisa Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Johnson Robin Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Yowler Rebecca Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Powlick Jill Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Sheehan-Smith Lisa Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Walton-
Steadman Robert Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
McCullough Gena Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Mullins Thom Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Flanagan Sandra Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Moffett Karen Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Reusser Scott Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Balas Kimberly Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Daidone Ben Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Kimer Stan Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Foley Barbara Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Curry Connie Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Bauer Wendy Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Aleem Talib Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Bailey David Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Woodward Bridget Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Roberts Susan Adult Bronze Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Hague Jennifer Adult Silver Emotional Performance I   
Bratz Makayla Adult Silver Emotional Performance I   
Kochan Emily Adult Silver Emotional Performance I   
Hao Stephanie Adult Silver Emotional Performance I   
Gonzales Janet Adult Silver Emotional Performance I   
Lariviere Angela Adult Silver Emotional Performance I   
Owen Emmalee Adult Silver Emotional Performance I   



Fetherolf Amy Adult Silver Emotional Performance II   
Romero Jamie Adult Silver Emotional Performance II   
May Amanda Adult Silver Emotional Performance II   
Ly Erin Adult Silver Emotional Performance II   
Nguyen Ken Adult Silver Emotional Performance II   
Cinciripini Theresa Adult Silver Emotional Performance II   
Simants Angie Adult Silver Emotional Performance II   
Goranowski Bonnie Adult Silver Emotional Performance II   
Hendershot Denise Adult Silver Emotional Performance III   
Johnson Misty Adult Silver Emotional Performance III   
Hinojos Jose Adult Silver Emotional Performance III   

Lai 
Jianwen 
Jessica Adult Silver Emotional Performance III   

Laborde Sarah Adult Silver Emotional Performance III   
Slotsve Kaoru Adult Silver Emotional Performance IV   
Schucker Mary Adult Silver Emotional Performance IV   
Martin Anne Marie Adult Silver Emotional Performance IV   
Barone Fortunata Adult Silver Emotional Performance IV   
Pepling Melissa Adult Silver Emotional Performance IV   
Riggs Nancy Ellis Adult Silver Emotional Performance IV   
Leung Debbie Adult Silver Emotional Performance V   
Anderson Marilyn Adult Silver Emotional Performance V   
Cormier Robert Adult Silver Emotional Performance V   
Long Janet Adult Silver Emotional Performance V   
Hiscoe Lenore Adult Silver Emotional Performance V   
Powers Kathleen Adult Silver Emotional Performance V   
Thorington Caroline Adult Silver Emotional Performance V   
Price Linda Adult Silver Emotional Performance V   
Suckale Roland Adult Silver Emotional Performance V   
Korec Nelly Adult Silver Emotional Performance V   
Hague Jennifer Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Bratz Makayla Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Gerstenberg Katie Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Bailey Christina Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Wright Melissa Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Simants Angie Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic II   
Charlebois Jacqueline Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic II   
Ly Erin Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic II   
Nguyen Ken Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic II   
Bardin Angelina Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic II   

Lai 
Jianwen 
Jessica Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   

Laborde Sarah Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Staker Olga Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Strickler Cynthia Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Boyer Deborah Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Hine Gabrielle Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Hendershot Denise Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Riggs Nancy Ellis Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Folger Alexei Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Risberg Elizabeth Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   



Brinks Patricia Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Wilson Chris Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Slotsve Kaoru Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Pursell Laura Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Riley Nancy Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Price Linda Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Hiscoe Lenore Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Dors Carol Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Powers Kathleen Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Kuzma Patricia Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Cutting JoAnne Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Allison Autumn Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Cormier Robert Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Lezotte Barbara Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Anderson Marilyn Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Neitlich Merry Adult Silver Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Engberg Emily Adult Gold Emotional Performance I   
Haynie Emelyn Adult Gold Emotional Performance I   
Lee Briana Adult Gold Emotional Performance I   
Copeland Castella Adult Gold Emotional Performance I   
Scudner Cara Adult Gold Emotional Performance I   
Li Vicky Adult Gold Emotional Performance I   
Trecate Cristina Adult Gold Emotional Performance I   
Fallon Nikita Adult Gold Emotional Performance I   
Cantor Aviva Adult Gold Emotional Performance I   
Norris Shannon Adult Gold Emotional Performance II   
Padgett Brian Adult Gold Emotional Performance II   
Morrison Cheryl Adult Gold Emotional Performance II   
Madsen Aimee Adult Gold Emotional Performance II   
Dearing Judith Adult Gold Emotional Performance II   
Pollack Kimberly Adult Gold Emotional Performance III   
Lee Georgia Adult Gold Emotional Performance III   
Fussell Lori Adult Gold Emotional Performance III   
Linhardt Maureen Adult Gold Emotional Performance III   
Hilgar Heather Adult Gold Emotional Performance III   
Sotelo Sharidan Adult Gold Emotional Performance III   
Novick Kerry Adult Gold Emotional Performance IV   
Pizzo Marco Adult Gold Emotional Performance IV   
Sexton Shannon Adult Gold Emotional Performance IV   
Conte Antonio Adult Gold Emotional Performance IV   
Jenkins Reuben Adult Gold Emotional Performance IV   
Cantor Aviva Adult Gold Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Scudner Cara Adult Gold Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Wendell Danielle Adult Gold Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Padgett Brian Adult Gold Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic II   
Norris Shannon Adult Gold Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic II   
Drabik Kelly Adult Gold Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic II   
Renault Gianina Adult Gold Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic II   
Sotelo Sharidan Adult Gold Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Linhardt Maureen Adult Gold Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   



Cioppa Tara Adult Gold Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Prevost Angela Adult Gold Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Sexton Shannon Adult Gold Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Novick Kerry Adult Gold Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Crouse Cindy Adult Gold Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Smith June Adult Gold Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Tucker Kathleen Masters Emotional Performance I   
Lee Jessica Masters Emotional Performance I   
Decker Mackenzie Masters Emotional Performance I   
Tew Heidi Masters Emotional Performance I   
Kormos Alyssa Masters Emotional Performance I   
Malkin Danielle Masters Emotional Performance I   
Knighton Stephanie Masters Emotional Performance I   
Blaisdell Marin Masters Emotional Performance I   
Kievit Christie Masters Emotional Performance I   
O'Connor Ranait Masters Emotional Performance I   
Diaz Marissa Masters Emotional Performance I   
Johnson Anna Masters Emotional Performance I   
Grazutis Ashley Masters Emotional Performance I   
Smith Sarah Masters Emotional Performance II   
Revor Rochelle Masters Emotional Performance II   
Marshall Jessica Masters Emotional Performance II   
Larson Elaine Masters Emotional Performance II   
Berger Deanna Masters Emotional Performance II   
Sawyer Robin Masters Emotional Performance II   
Jaworski Laura Masters Emotional Performance II   
Wittman Brenda Masters Emotional Performance III   
Gidlow Julie Masters Emotional Performance III   
Evans Charnell Masters Emotional Performance III   
Ly Justin Masters Emotional Performance III   
Bilardi Eric Masters Emotional Performance III   
Conroy Colleen Masters Emotional Performance IV   
Charlton Lori Masters Emotional Performance IV   
Linn Barbara Masters Emotional Performance IV   
Shaby Natalie Masters Emotional Performance IV   
Lewis Carol Masters Emotional Performance V   
Nasby Madeline Masters Emotional Performance V   
Abdun-Nur 
Durrett Cathy Masters Emotional Performance V   
Gelsebach Wanda Masters Emotional Performance V   
Hessinger Trisha Masters Emotional Performance V   
Hall Meredith Masters Emotional Performance V   
Kash Helen Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Anderson Caitlyn Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Kievit Christie Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Popovich Nicole Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
O'Connor Ranait Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Anderson Holly Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Pilner Jessica Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Tew Heidi Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic I   
Williams Karissa Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic II   



Mackowiak Kara Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic II   
Antipas Jill Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Ly Justin Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Duran Rachel Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Wittman Brenda Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic III   
Linn Barbara Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Williams Christopher Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Leason Lesley Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic IV   
Gelsebach Wanda Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Strawitz Julie Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Nasby Madeline Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Lewis Carol Masters Lyrical Pop/Character/Comedic V   
Cavaluchi Anthony Adult Bronze Partnered Pattern Dance Meg Whitford 

Whitford Meg Adult Bronze Partnered Pattern Dance 
Anthony 
Cavaluchi 

Weber Edward Adult Bronze Partnered Pattern Dance Patricia Kuyper 
Kuyper Patricia Adult Bronze Partnered Pattern Dance Edward Weber 
Mata Paul Adult Pre-Silver Partnered Pattern Dance Judy Mata 
Jones Brooks Adult Pre-Silver Partnered Pattern Dance Erica Hartl 
Hartl Erica Adult Pre-Silver Partnered Pattern Dance Brooks Jones 
Barnard Wendy Adult Pre-Silver Partnered Pattern Dance Robert Lichtefeld 
Sabatini Richard Adult Pre-Silver Partnered Pattern Dance Nancy Schultz 
Lichtefeld Robert Adult Pre-Silver Partnered Pattern Dance Wendy Barnard 
Mata Judy Adult Pre-Silver Partnered Pattern Dance Paul Mata 
Schultz Nancy Adult Pre-Silver Partnered Pattern Dance Richard Sabatini 
Murdock Elizabeth Adult Pre-Gold Partnered Pattern Dance Mark Jensen 

Jensen Mark Adult Pre-Gold Partnered Pattern Dance 
Elizabeth 
Murdock 

Kuhn Rachel Adult Gold Partnered Pattern Dance Anthony Makar 

Buchanan Jeffery Adult Gold Partnered Pattern Dance 
Dianna-Lynne 
Wells 

Makar Anthony Adult Gold Partnered Pattern Dance Rachel Kuhn 
Marshall Jeff Adult Gold Partnered Pattern Dance Julie Bellomy 

Wells 
Dianna-
Lynne Adult Gold Partnered Pattern Dance 

Jeffery 
Buchanan 

Bellomy Julie Adult Gold Partnered Pattern Dance Jeff Marshall 
Singley Franklyn Centennial Partnered Pattern Dance June Smith 
Farver Donna Centennial Partnered Pattern Dance Walter Horton 
Georges Debby Centennial Partnered Pattern Dance Peter Sasmore 
Smith June Centennial Partnered Pattern Dance Franklyn Singley 
Sasmore Peter Centennial Partnered Pattern Dance Debby Georges 
Horton Walter Centennial Partnered Pattern Dance Donna Farver 
Kuhn Rachel Adult Gold Partnered Free Dance Anthony Makar 
Pospelov Sergei Adult Gold Partnered Free Dance Ana Duarte 
Solovyev Kirill Adult Gold Partnered Free Dance Diana Cheng 
Makar Anthony Adult Gold Partnered Free Dance Rachel Kuhn 
Cheng Diana Adult Gold Partnered Free Dance Kirill Solovyev 
Duarte Ana Adult Gold Partnered Free Dance Sergei Pospelov 
Georges Debby Masters Open Partnered FD Peter Sasmore 
Sasmore Peter Masters Open Partnered FD Debby Georges 
Reynolds Maria Championship Adult Solo Dance   



Harris-Koleczko Carly Championship Adult Solo Dance   
Brandt Taryn Championship Adult Solo Dance   
Ly Justin Championship Adult Solo Dance   
Fisher Helena Championship Adult Solo Dance   
Bailey Dawn Championship Adult Solo Dance   
Ahlbrecht Jill Championship Adult Solo Dance   
Murdock Elizabeth Championship Adult Solo Dance   
Miller Alyssa Championship Adult Solo Dance   
Stuever Grace Championship Adult Solo Dance   

Wells 
Dianna-
Lynne Championship Adult Solo Dance   

Grazutis Ashley Championship Adult Solo Dance   
 


